L S s

1l

e

The NORSE 2500 is small and inexpansive, bulhas ~ OTHER MODELS:

nevertheless most of the features of it's bigger ® NORSE 3081 — the model that quickly became
brothers: gahhaﬁﬁallarn in tve LS. A m::,'.hbﬁm kp
and center pulleys designed for e pull, large diameter top- and cantre

thn us:a- ,_.,,f cable diders and choker c:hgns o pullays, nfsy rmaintained and simpla in

winch in scatiored logs. operation!
— Wira brake to avold «backlash=. - @ NORSE 5000 — the «big brother= of the NORSE
—Aﬂ.ﬂml 5 famity — for you who need more pulling capacity.

; Pﬂ:gl : o) iz i ad 11025 Ibs/5000 kp. Same ruggad construction,

2 Logg) option b same ation! i ~—

pinw%‘l for mechanism and tracior lires. Useful ki

also for bunching and butting logs on the landing.
Interchangeabla on all NORSE models!

— Telescopic parking leg.
SPECIFICATIONS: NORSE
Pulling capacity on first kayer: CHOKEH EﬂUIPMEHT
Pulliing umhasn%ﬂﬂ- CHOKER CHAIN
: 6.5 ft. (2 mis.) high

2700 Ibs (1225 kp) o “ﬂ - ;alm f:!'g?'ﬁ . o
Seeal wire L AMET (B mm) — ¢ 144 (7 mm.) Breaking 4

1% (40 mis) as}sl.mdam. load 13.225 Ibs.

Construction: ; (6000 kpi:

Bx26 WS+ 1WRC SELF RELEASING

Min. breaking load: BLOCK

9 260 Ibs. (4200 kp).
Pulling speed at 540 rpm: SLIDER

min. 2,1 feet (0,65 mis) per sec. For 1/4° and 5/16°

max&.EhHHEﬂnia}pﬂfaH :?mmandlitrnm.}

- chokar chain,
Total width: 4 fi. 17 in. (150 cm) x
2 height: 3 1. 9in.(115cm 'E[J?;s,"?é-ﬂ":g,
depth: 1ft. Gin ( 46cm 8 |
t (withoul wire rope): 309 Ibs (140 kos). wire rope.
Wﬂg‘llsmr-ﬂa'u wire rope: 24 bs (11 kos).
Recommended P.T.0.-shaft W2100 or ByPy A1,
- - B Cautlon: A winch and tractor could be
f:%f...ﬁé'. ,:daa_;_‘_ S d;;au'uuswhl«n not l:lpl‘l'itﬂd pn:ll:rnrljr
AUTHORIZED DEALER: Study your Owners Manu
i £
3

IMPOAETERDISTRIBUTOR: MANUFACTURER: o
a
LABONVILLE Formeka/s

Pl s P ok e Ok e 1014 THIE: S
INCORPORATED R 130
PO Ok R
R.F.D. #1 BERLIN, N.M. 03570 g T
Tesartan| FAT AT

e 00 = 300 = 34T




@ E{gkrﬁ]ng as Spare parl:s
(3 2500

v—
Pos. Part No. Number Dascripticn
1 — 1 DRIVE UNIT
2 253205 1 Input drive shaft and chain wheel cpl. w/housing
3 253207 1 Top block compl.
4 253313 1 Center block compl.
5] 251027 1 Pulley
6 - 1 Wire rope brake
7 251025 1 Lever w/pulley
B8 251081 1 Ratchet brake compl.
9 203202 1 Chain tightener
9-1 251001 1 Spring
10 251053 2 Lowerlink pin w/linch pin
10-1 251517 2 Linch pin 7"
11 251095 2 Locking pin
12 251204 2 Adjustable legs
13 253211 1 Lower cover w/screws
14 253212 1 Upper cover w/screws
15 253213 1 Drive shaft cover w/screws
16 253201 1 Chain *s" simplex, 69 links
16-1 253206 1 %" simplex chain joining link
17 253332 1 Parkingleg
DISTRIBUTOR: MANUFACTURER: ﬂ Elkem aks
ES
Q Formek
P.O.Box 130

3160 STOKKE, NORWAY
Tael. 033136 320
Telex 21648 norsan




Elkemas

Formek
|
e 1.-&: l_'!'ﬂ:.
P 14=11 - i
f-7) o T
e S,
o o fegy T
T\ 1 EEAN P
| i Crn %, 3 Ve -
| |rI o . ( | ' I i _— E." .-"" - I e -: .:..:.: :I!:‘ i ':é:.' -lﬁ
' L danh iR WA 1 S Y : j
- i ‘H:,_'I.Z:'i 7 A _(.-é-'r 24
Pos. Parl No. Number Dascription
1 1 DRIVE UNIT
1- 1 251059 1 Chain wheel w/bearing and clutch lining
1- 1A 251501 2 Ball bearing 6306 2RS (not illustrated)
1- 1B 25151900 | 98 h Clutch lining
1- 2 251085 1 Wire drum w/bearing
1- 2A 251501 3 Ball bearing 6306 2RS (not illustrated)
1- 3 251088 1 Wire guard w/screws
i- 4 251081 3 Clutch pins
1- 5 251016 1 Clutch arm
1- 6 251001 1 Spring
1- 7 251525 1 Spring
1- 8 251099 1 Main shaft
1-°9 251011 1 Spacing washer
1-10 251509 1 Washer
1-11 251508 1 MNut1” UNF
- 1 ! .l
-2
I|
| mii
A
] & ]
Y
Pos. Partho. - - Number Descripion
2 253205 1 INPUT DRIVE SHAFT CPLW/HOUSING
AND BEARINGS
2-1 253203 1 Sprocket w/shaft
2-2 253204 1 Housing w/bearings
2-2A 251501 2 Ball bearing 6306 2RS (notillustrated)
2-3 251052 1 Stop washer (to be welded on)




4eop Elkemais
& r ormek
i i
'H-h_-;_h..____l"h 'h-..:_:.r_'_,.-' .__,.-d_"'_a-&‘-_{“, .___,_q\:-"-r- H"._-_.
: Y - -I-.l:::-'"._ .:J:'
Y Y LI
[ 1 - e i i I o
L s, 1 1 _
_J_f : | | L gL {24 )
P | | - —
R
L) G
| i e -~ I'“Mj_ _i—'";
o)
3—&';]
J
Pos. Part MNo. Number - Description -
3 253207 1 TOP BLOCK COMPL.
3-1 253208 1 Block housing
3-2 251029 1 Block wheel &7 125 w/bearing
3-2A 251506 1 Ball bearing 6304 2RS (notillustrated)
3-3 251075 2 Spacing washer
3-4
3-5 251527 1 Hexagonal bolt wiwasher and nut
3-6
L I
Pos. PartNo. Number _Description
4 253313 1 CENTERBLOCK COMEL.
4-1 251002 1 Block housing
4-2 253311 1 Mounting pin w/linch pin
4-2A 251516 1 Linch pin 846"
4-3 251004 1 Block wheel &0 100 w/bearing
4-3A 251503 1 Ball bearing 6303 2RS (not illustrated)
4.4 251006 2 Spacing washer
4-5
4-6 251504 1 Hexagonal bolt wiwasher and nut
4-7




Elkemals
- Formek

ﬁ?"‘g{%

.
.

i
.
S




